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Tender invited for Construction of Electrical Crematorium at Harishchandra Burial Ground
in Hubballi-Dharwad Smart City Project

Start Date: Wed, 29th Nov, 2017 | End Date: Mon, 18th Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Hubbali-Dharwad Smart City Limited

Request of Proposal For Selection of Integrated Creative, Branding &Social Media
Management Agency for Promotion of Jabalpur Smart City (JSCL)

Start Date: Wed, 1st Nov, 2017 | End Date: Mon, 18th Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Jabalpur Smart City Limited

Request for Empanelment for Training Entities for Rolling out Training Programmes and
Exposure Visits

Start Date: Tue, 28th Nov, 2017 | End Date: Tue, 19th Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Ministry of Housing and Urban A�airs

Expression of Interest (EOI) for Design, Supply, Installation, testing and commissioning of
passenger rope way system at Madan Mahal, Jabalpur

Start Date: Sat, 18th Nov, 2017 | End Date: Thu, 21st Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Jabalpur Smart City Limited

Request For Proposal For Selection Of Agency For Installation And Operation Of Public
Bike Sharing System In Ujjain

Start Date: Fri, 1st Dec, 2017 | End Date: Fri, 22nd Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Ujjain Smart City Limited

Request for Proposal for Construction of Smart Roads and Underground Electri�cation
Work under Phase-3 Jabalpur

Smart City Tenders
The following is an inventory of 21 live tenders on

Smartnet for this week. You can click each one to view
details.



Start Date: Mon, 23rd Oct, 2017 | End Date: Sat, 23rd Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Jabalpur Smart City Limited

Request For Expression Of Interest (REoI) Design, Develop And Implement Integrated
Water Supply And Distribution System In Namchi, Sikkim

Start Date: Mon, 6th Nov, 2017 | End Date: Tue, 26th Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Namchi Smart City Limited

Request for Proposal for Design, Engineering, Energy Supply, Installation, Testing,
Commissioning, Synchronizing and Maintenance of Power Grid Connected Rooftop Solar
PV Systems on Net Metering Basis on the roofs of various Public Buildings in the city of
Nashik

Start Date: Wed, 29th Nov, 2017 | End Date: Tue, 26th Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Nashik Municipal Smart City Development Corporation Limited

Tenders for the Work of Construction of Building for Command Control Xentre at CTS No.
3933/A3, Visvesvaraya Nagar in Belagavi City

Start Date: Sat, 28th Oct, 2017 | End Date: Thu, 28th Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Belagavi Smart City Limited

Tenders for the work of Construction of Barbed Wire Fencing for Open Spaces under HT
Lines at Tumakuru, Karnataka as per the speci�cation provided

Start Date: Tue, 5th Dec, 2017 | End Date: Sat, 30th Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Tumakuru Smart City Limited

Request for Proposal for Selection of Agency for Designing Communication Plan and IEC
Strategy and provide Implementation Support for Improvement of Solid Waste
Management in Solapur City.

Start Date: Wed, 6th Dec, 2017 | End Date: Sat, 30th Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Solapur City Development Corporation Limited

Invitation of Tenders for Development of Sensory Park for children with special needs in
Ward No.30,Saheed Nagar, Bhubaneswar

Start Date: Mon, 4th Dec, 2017 | End Date: Sat, 30th Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Bhubaneswar Smart City Limited

Request For Proposal For Development Of Infrastructure Works,Including 15 Mld Sewage
Treatment Plant Based On Open Technology And Allied Works On Design, Build And
Operate Basis With Operation And Maintenance Of 5 Years At Borsola Beel In Guwahati

Start Date: Wed, 15th Nov, 2017 | End Date: Sat, 30th Dec, 2017
 Issued by: Guwahati Smart City Limited



Request for Proposal for Construction of 4 Lane Flyover from Shanti Chowk Km 0+691 to
Gentyal Chowk on NH-9 Km 3+519 including ramps, service road, footpath over RCC
Rectangular drain, cycle track over RCC Utility ducts in Solapur City Limit in the State of
Maharashtra on EPC mode

Start Date: Tue, 7th Nov, 2017 | End Date: Mon, 8th Jan, 2018
 Issued by: National Highways Authority of India

Tender for the Work of Improvement of Kanbargi Lake in Belagavi City

Start Date: Fri, 10th Nov, 2017 | End Date: Mon, 8th Jan, 2018
 Issued by: Belagavi Smart City Limited

Request for quali�cation for Operation of Existing Secondary STP at Degaon along with
associated SPS,and Design, Build,Finance Operate and Transfer the system for Tertiary
Treatment and Reuse of Tertiary Treated Wastewater(UF RO) for NTPC power plant at
fatatewadi, Solapur on PPP.

Start Date: Mon, 4th Dec, 2017 | End Date: Wed, 10th Jan, 2018
 Issued by: Solapur Municipal Corporation

Request for proposal for Selection of Master System Integrator for Implementation of
Lucknow Smart City Solutions

Start Date: Thu, 7th Dec, 2017 | End Date: Fri, 12th Jan, 2018
 Issued by: Lucknow Smart City Limited

Request for Expression of Interest for Development of Railway Station Multimodal Hub in
Bhubaneswar

Start Date: Thu, 14th Dec, 2017 | End Date: Fri, 12th Jan, 2018
 Issued by: Bhubaneswar Development Authority

Request for Proposal for Investigation, survey, detailed design and execution of
retro�tting & reconstruction of roads consisting of up-gradation, augmentation,
retro�tting of existing water supply, underground storm water drains & retro�tting of
existing open storm water surface drains, construction of footpath, utility ducts,
underground electri�cation with allied infrastructure, road markings, tra�c signage in
ABD Area under Ujjain Smart City Project

Start Date: Thu, 30th Nov, 2017 | End Date: Mon, 15th Jan, 2018
 Issued by: Ujjain Smart City Limited

E-Tender Noti�cation on Hubballi-Dharwad Smart City Project for Construction of Electrical
Crematorium at Harishchandra Burial Ground at Ward No. 50 Hubballi.

Start Date: Thu, 30th Nov, 2017 | End Date: Tue, 23rd Jan, 2018
 Issued by: Hubbali-Dharwad Smart City Limited
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Bid for Contraction of Bus Shelters in Belagavi City

Start Date: Sat, 4th Nov, 2017 | End Date: Tue, 4th Dec, 2018
 Issued by: Belagavi Smart City Limited


